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Fabric: Aida 14, White
290w X 215h Stitches
52.61w X 39.01h cm

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

BN RN 2NN [ 0 0 R - N N X <) 0 6 ) () 3 () =

AR AN TN OO e OEE =

165
166
310
372
402
436
469
471
498
505
612
640
647
677
680
725
726
728
729
734
741
744
780
783
792
794
797
798
823
826
832
833
834
844
898
921
922
931
934
938
959
966
976
996
3012
3064
3363
3364
3750
3756
3776
3819
3822
3827
3835
3853

Moss Green-VY LT
Moss Green-MD LT
Black

Mustard-LT
Mahogany-VY LT

Tan

Avocado Green
Avocado Green-VY LT
Christmas Red-DK
Jade

Drab Brown-LT
Beige Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-MD

0ld Gold-Vvy LT

0ld Gold-DK

Topaz

Topaz-LT

Topaz

0ld Gold-MD

Olive Green-LT
Tangerine-MD
Yellow-Pale
Topaz-UL VY DK
Topaz-MD
Cornflower Blue-DK
Cornflower Blue-LT
Royal Blue

Delft Blue-DK

Navy Blue-DK
Blue-MD

Golden Olive
Golden Olive-LT
Golden Olive-VY LT
Beaver Brown-UL DK
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Copper

Copper-LT

Antique Blue-MD
Avocado Green-VY DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Sea Green-MD

Baby Green-MD
Golden Brown-MD
Electric Blue-MD
Khaki Green-MD
Desert Sand

Pine Green-MD

Pine Green

Antique Blue-VY DK
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Mahogany-LT

Moss Green-LT
Straw-LT

Golden Brown-Pale
Grape-MD

Autumn Gold-DK
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Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

OEEN

<] I 3] D

NN DN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

3862
3864
3886
3890

Mocha Beige-DK
Mocha Beige-LT
Very Dark Plum
Very Light Bright Turquoise



